VODAFONE GROUP PLC

VODAFONE GROUP PLC
ISIN:  GBOOBH4HKS39

Overview

2024/07/08 16:05:35

Price
0.8362 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.92% (0.01)

GBO0OBH4HKS39
VOD

Stuttgart

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

22,161 EUR

FTSE 100

0.8334 EUR (38,120)
0.8334 EUR (25,000)
0.8292 EUR

0.8418 EUR

0.8292 EUR

0.8286 EUR

43,700

36,738.38

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2022/12/19
2022/12/19
2022/11/28
2022/11/28
2022/11/18

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73394088,258179606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00BH4HKS39&ID_NOTATION=15318384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BH4HKS39&ID_NOTATION=15318384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22c49002a8651c6738a957873503dbf087b01d9daad2eb3d0b4dfcbe4aaf2a45&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d63090c9dc8a1f6c&time=1720538204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f533a9156210561de6d7c352cb636e40955520a0399d03666498c24944bb2b8c&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c5145a5d20503051&time=1720538204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6fa2c4f1cc634730a7d648a5e40671608eae0c300aef8ddeaa8664a212398dd&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b944481e235e97ecd&time=1720538204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=637ef9ae453d5df2af89707420b1f8acf23713b86c1e72598926568602ca964a&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56210ff199735cccf&time=1720538204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae745c84783cfec899ca314f3cb8bd50e1f6cfd048059e64823207736551e93d&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba2d5fa61ac0826cd&time=1720538204&tool=RSC

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

Details

2024/07/08 16:05:35

Price
0.8362 EUR

Difference (] 0.92% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN GB0O0BH4HKS39
Symbol VOD
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,161 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8334 EUR (38,120)
Ask (Ask size) 0.8334 EUR (25,000)
Open 0.8292 EUR
High 0.8418 EUR
Low 0.8292 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.8286 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 43,700
Trading volume 36,738.38
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.68% -3.99% -42.82%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.03 -0.62
Beta 0.82 0.84 0.75
Volatility 24.55 23.33 24.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VODAFONE GROUP PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 16:57 0.8338 EUR
08

Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:54 0.8334 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:05 0.8362 EUR
08

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 05:55 1.98 CHF
01

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 0.8264 EUR

0.8249 EUR (14,394)
0.8471 EUR (24,090)
0.8230 EUR (46,439)
0.8401 EUR (42,645)

0.9116 EUR (2024/05/17)

0.7420 EUR (2024/02/07)

0.9515 EUR (2023/09/22)

0.7420 EUR (2024/02/07)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.80

0.57

0.04

0.00

0.00

trades
237

88

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15318384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98754220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116286101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752626

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

17:01

08:06

14:20

12:57

21:45

16:32

08:05

70.36 GBp

0.826 EUR

0.8394 EUR

0.8392 EUR

0.8666 USD

0.831 EUR

0.8264 EUR

792.42

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,193
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100043180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100043180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752638

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

o vodafone

Contact Details
VODAFONE GROUP PLC

Vodafone House, The Connection - RG14
2FN Newbury

Telefon: +44-1635-33251
Fax: +44-1635-238080
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Margherita Della Chairman of Managing

Valle Board

Ahmed Essam Member of Executive
Committee

Alberto Ripepi Member of Executive
Committee

Aldo Bisio Member of Executive
Committee

Joakim Reiter Member of Executive
Committee

Leanne Wood Member of Executive
Committee

Luka Mucic Member of Executive
Committee

Maaike de Bie Member of Executive

Committee

Scott Petty Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Serpil Timuray

Shameel Joosub Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Frangois M. L.
van Boxmeer

David Nish
Deborah Kerr
Delphine Ernotte
Cunci

Hatem Dowidar
Kandimathie Ramon
Luka Mucic

Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez
Michel Demaré

Simon Segars

Stephen Carter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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